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“GOLD” NETT  
2024/25
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Wholesale Rates
01 Apr 2024 - 31 Mar 2025

GOLD



RETAIL  
2024/25

“GOLD” NETT  
2024/25

3 Day Cod Hole

RESERVATIONS    +61 7 4047 9150 EMAIL    info@spiritoffreedom.com.au WEB    spiritoffreedom.com.au

Ocean View

Stateroom

Double/Twin

Quad Share

Full Equipment Rental

Nitrox Package

Private Guides per day

PADI Advanced Course

PADI Nitrox Course

$3,250.00

$2,900.00

$2,550.00

$2,200.00

$2,600.00

$2,320.00

$2,040.00

$1,760.00

$140.00

$120.00

$650.00

$112.00

$96.00

$520.00

$300.00

$236.00

$375.00

$295.00

3 DAY COD HOLE

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

COURSES

SOLE USE

Ocean View

Stateroom

Double/Twin

$6,050.00

$5,350.00

$4,650.00

$4,840.00

$4,280.00

$3,720.00



RETAIL  
2024/25

“GOLD” NETT  
2024/25

4 Day Coral Sea

RESERVATIONS    +61 7 4047 9150 EMAIL    info@spiritoffreedom.com.au WEB    spiritoffreedom.com.au

4 DAY CORAL SEA

SOLE USE

Full Equipment Rental

Nitrox Package

Private Guides per day

$185.00

$160.00

$650.00

$148.00

$128.00

$520.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

Ocean View

Stateroom

Double/Twin

Quad Share

$4,150.00

$3,700.00

$3,250.00

$2,800.00

$3,320.00

$2,960.00

$2,600.00

$2,240.00

Ocean View

Stateroom

Double/Twin

$7,700.00

$6,800.00

$5,900.00

$6,160.00

$5,440.00

$4,720.00

PADI Advanced Course

PADI Nitrox Course

$300.00

$236.00

$375.00

$295.00

COURSES



RETAIL  
2024/25

“GOLD” NETT  
2024/25

7 Day Cod Hole & Coral Sea

RESERVATIONS    +61 7 4047 9150 EMAIL    info@spiritoffreedom.com.au WEB    spiritoffreedom.com.au

7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA

SOLE USE

Full Equipment Rental

Nitrox Package

Private Guides per day

$320.00

$270.00

$650.00

$256.00

$216.00

$520.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

Ocean View

Stateroom

Double/Twin

Quad Share

$6,650.00

$5,850.00

$5,050.00

$4,250.00

$5,320.00

$4,680.00

$4,040.00

$3,400.00

Ocean View

Stateroom

Double/Twin

$12,250.00

$10,650.00

$9,050.00

$9,800.00

$8,520.00

$7,240.00

PADI Advanced Course

PADI Nitrox Course

$300.00

$236.00

$375.00

$295.00

COURSES



Terms and Conditions
RATES 2024-2025

MEDICAL STATEMENT

CHILD POLICIES

LEVIES•	 Rates quoted are per person.
•	 Triple share in Double/Twin: Third person pays quad share rate  

(subject to quad availability).
•	 Ocean View cabins contain double beds only, while the stateroom contains 

a Queen bed.
•	 A fuel levy does not apply at the time of rate setting, however, Spirit of 

Freedom reserve the right to instate a levy with a significant increase to the 
world wide price of fuel.

•	 Please refer to our full terms and conditions displayed on our website.

•	 If you are participating in scuba diving, you will be sent a medical statement 
form which is required to be completed at least 30 days prior to your 
departure date.

•	 The medical statement is included within the Diver Information Form and is 
avaible online.  
www.spiritoffreedom.com.au/reservations/diver-information-form

•	 A minimum age of 16 and full fare applies.
•	 All children must be accompanied by a parent at all times, including when 

diving or snorkelling. 
•	 We cannot guarantee that a crew member will be available to dive with a 

junior open water diver on all dives.

•	 All levies and taxes fully included.



RETAIL  
2024/25

TUSA
“GOLD” NETT  

2024/25

EMAIL    info@tusareeftours.com.au WEB    www.tusareeftours.com.au

All Inclusive Tour $368.00$460.00

Note: No child rate – Minimum age is 12 years old. Adult tarrif applies.


