



# Wholesale Rates on Apr 2024 - 31 Mar 2025

**GOLD** 

# 3 Day Cod Hole

		RETAIL 2024/25	"GOLD" NETT 2024/25
	3 DAY COD HOLE		
	Ocean View	\$3,250.00	\$2,600.00
	Stateroom	\$2,900.00	\$2,320.00
	Double/Twin	\$2,550.00	\$2,040.00
	Quad Share	\$2,200.00	\$1,760.00
	SOLE USE		
	Ocean View	\$6,050.00	\$4,840.00
	Stateroom	\$5,350.00	\$4,280.00
	Double/Twin	\$4,650.00	\$3,720.00
	PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS		
	Full Equipment Rental	\$140.00	\$112.00
	Nitrox Package	\$120.00	\$96.00
	Private Guides per day	\$650.00	\$520.00
	0011000		
	COURSES  RADI Advanced Course	¢275.00	\$200.00
	PADI Advanced Course	\$375.00	\$300.00
	PADI Nitrox Course	\$295.00	\$236.00

## **4 Day Coral Sea**

		RETAIL 2024/25	"GOLD" NETT 2024/25
	4 DAY CORAL SEA		
	Ocean View	\$4,150.00	\$3,320.00
	Stateroom	\$3,700.00	\$2,960.00
	Double/Twin	\$3,250.00	\$2,600.00
	Quad Share	\$2,800.00	\$2,240.00
	SOLE USE		
	Ocean View	\$7,700.00	\$6,160.00
	Stateroom	\$6,800.00	\$5,440.00
	Double/Twin	\$5,900.00	\$4,720.00
	bouble, (Will	<b>43,300.00</b>	ψ <del>1</del> ,7 20.00
	PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS		
	Full Equipment Rental	\$185.00	\$148.00
	Nitrox Package	\$160.00	\$128.00
	Private Guides per day	\$650.00	\$520.00
	COURSES	40	4000
	PADI Advanced Course	\$375.00	\$300.00
	PADI Nitrox Course	\$295.00	\$236.00

### 7 Day Cod Hole & Coral Sea

	RETAIL 2024/25	"GOLD" NETT 2024/25
7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA  Ocean View Stateroom Double/Twin Quad Share  SOLE USE Ocean View Stateroom Double/Twin		
PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS  Full Equipment Rental  Nitrox Package  Private Guides per day  COURSES  PADI Advanced Course  PADI Nitrox Course	\$320.00 \$270.00 \$650.00 \$375.00 \$295.00	\$256.00 \$216.00 \$520.00 \$300.00 \$236.00

### **Terms and Conditions**

#### **RATES 2024-2025**

- Rates quoted are per person.
- Triple share in Double/Twin: Third person pays quad share rate (subject to quad availability).
- Ocean View cabins contain double beds only, while the stateroom contains a Queen bed.
- A fuel levy does not apply at the time of rate setting, however, Spirit of Freedom reserve the right to instate a levy with a significant increase to the world wide price of fuel.
- Please refer to our full terms and conditions displayed on our website.

#### **MEDICAL STATEMENT**

- If you are participating in scuba diving, you will be sent a medical statement form which is required to be completed at least 30 days prior to your departure date.
- The medical statement is included within the Diver Information Form and is avaible online.
  - www.spiritoffreedom.com.au/reservations/diver-information-form

#### **CHILD POLICIES**

- A minimum age of 16 and full fare applies.
- All children must be accompanied by a parent at all times, including when diving or snorkelling.
- We cannot guarantee that a crew member will be available to dive with a junior open water diver on all dives.

#### **LEVIES**

All levies and taxes fully included.

### **TUSA**



All Inclusive Tour \$460.00 \$368.00

**RETAIL** 2024/25

"GOLD" NETT

2024/25

Note: No child rate – Minimum age is 12 years old. Adult tarrif applies.